NOTICE

CHARTER TOWNSHIP OF SHELBY
BOARD OF TRUSTEES — BUDGET WORK SESSION

SHELBY TOWNSHIP MUNICIPAL BUILDING

52700 VAN DYKE - SHELBY TOWNSHIP, MICHIGAN 48316

11:00 a.m.

11:45 a.m.
12:15 p.m.

12:45 p.m.

1:15 p.m.
1:30 p.m.

1:45 p.m.

2:15 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
2:40 p.m.
2:55 p.m.

3:05 p.m.

(LOWER LEVEL CONFERENCE ROOM)
TUESDAY, OCTOBER 22"¢, 2019 AT 11:00 A.M.

Review and Discussion of the following:

B Township Five Year Financial Model
B Township Personnel and Capital Outlay

Department of Public Works
Fire Department

Police Department

Library

Community Relations

Parks, Recreation & Maintenance - Senior Center, Nature Center,
Heritage Garden, Hope Chapel, Recreation Programs

41A District Court
Human Resources
Building Department
Assessing Department

Planning and Zoning Department

Shelby Township Hall 52700 Van Dyke Ave. - 586-731-5100 - www.shelbytwp.org
Individuals with disabilities requiring auxiliary aids or service at the meeting should contact

the Shelby Township Clerk’s Office at 586-731-5102.

* Macomb County's
_owest-cost, full-service
: Community
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NOTICE

CHARTER TOWNSHIP OF SHELBY
BOARD OF TRUSTEES — BUDGET WORK SESSION

SHELBY TOWNSHIP MUNICIPAL BUILDING
52700 VAN DYKE - SHELBY TOWNSHIP, MICHIGAN 48316
(LOWER LEVEL CONFERENCE ROOM)

TUESDAY, OCTOBER 22"%, 2019 AT 11:00 A.M. (CONT.)

3:15 p.m. Financial Management - Other Functions, Capital Projects, Building
Authority, CDBG, IT, Legal, Roads & Sidewalks, Committees
(Beautification, Historical & Solid Waste), D.D.A. and Street Lighting

3:40 p.m. Clerk — Legislative & Elections

3:50 p.m. Treasurer

4:00 p.m. Supervisor

Shelby Township Hall 52700 Van Dyke Ave. - 586-731-5100 - www.shelbytwp.org
Individuals with disabilities requiring auxiliary aids or service at the meeting should contact
the Shelby Township Clerk’s Office at 586-731-5102.

* Macomb County's
_owest-cost, full-service
: Community
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